



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14083/2023

MRINAYAK THROUGH HIS NATURAL GURDIAN AJAY
KUMARPetitioner

Through:
versus

THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION (SPORTS)

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma and Ms. Avsi
Malik, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

12.02.2025

List on 29.07.2025.

SACHIN DATTA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2025/cl